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YouGov / Evening Standard Survey Results WWhat the world fhinks

Sample Size: 1011 London adults (aged 18+)
Fieldwork: 27th February - 2nd March 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade
Total |Con|Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE
Weighted Sample| 1011 |266]373 57 86 [284|301] 160 498 | 513 | 121 | 362 | 325 ]203] 579 | 430

% % % % N % % % %N %N N % N %N %N %

Thinking about the Green party in the live television debates,
which one of the following people do you think...?

Would be best suited to represent the Green party in the TV

debates

Natalie Bennett, leader of the Green Party 14 12 17 13 6 |13 14 15 16 13 21 16 10 13| 12 17
Caroline Lucas, Green MP 17 15 18 25 18 | 13 22 26 22 12 17 17 13 24| 19 15
Jenny Jones (House of Lords, Green Party) 9 8 10 21 8 7 9 19 8 9 6 8 9 12| 11 6
Someone else from the Green Party 7 7 9 4 7 6 7 5 8 5 9 7 8 3 7 6
Don’t know 54 59 46 37 61 | 61 48 35 46 61 47 52 60 49| 52 56

Should represent the Green party in the TV debates
Natalie Bennett, leader of the Green Party 22 23 24 23 13 (19 24 31 24 19 32 25 17 18| 23 21
Caroline Lucas, Green MP 12 10 12 27 14 | 10 16 18 18 7 9 12 10 21| 13 11
Jenny Jones (House of Lords, Green Party) 7 5 10 12 5 5 8 15 7 7 3 7 8 9 7 7
Someone else from the Green Party 6 7 8 3 7 5 6 3 6 6 9 5 7 5 7 5
Don’t know 52 56 46 34 62 | 61 46 33 44 60 47 51 59 48] 51 55

Thinking about the Green party in the live television debates,
which one of the following people do you think...?

Would be best suited to represent the Green party in the TV

debates
[Excluding those who said Someone else or Don't know. N=441]
Natalie Bennett 35 34 37 22 20 | 40 32 25 34 37 48 39 32 26| 28 46
Caroline Lucas 43 44 40 42 56 | 39 49 43 48 36 39 43 40 49| 45 39
Jenny Jones 22 22 22 36 24 | 21 19 31 18 27 13 18 28 25| 26 15

Should represent the Green party in the TV debates
[Excluding those who said Someone else or Don't know. N=464]

Natalie Bennett 53 61 52 37 40 | 57 50 49 49 58 73 58 49 38| 53 53
Caroline Lucas 30 26 26 44 43 | 30 34 28 36 21 20 27 28 43| 31 29
Jenny Jones 17 13 22 19 17 | 13 16 23 14 21 7 16 22 19| 16 18
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